D Amitek

Static refrigerated saladette with drawers AK941-4D
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+ Stainless steel internal and external structure

+ Static refrigeration

* Incorporated refrigeration unit

« Digital controller

» Automatic condensation evaporation

» Defrosting when compressor stopped

+ 35 mm insulation thickness

+ Easy removable magnetic gaskets

* Internal rounded edges

« External bottom and back panels in galvanized steel

+ Equipped with 4 300x525 mm drawers
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL

ENERGY CLASS

CLIMATE CLASS

POWER WATT

POWER SUPPLY

TEMP. RANGE °C
REFRIGERANT GAS TYPE
MAX. TEMP. / HUMIDITY
DIMENSIONS MM
INTERNAL DIMENSIONS MM
STORAGE CAPACITY LT
NET WEIGHT KG

GROSS WEIGHT KG
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM

AK941-4D
D (2015/1094/UE)
4

175

230/1N/50

+2 + +8

R600a
+33°C/60% HR
900x700x850h
830x595x500h
240

86

97

97x75x103h
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